Cross Reference Syringe Filter Units
Syringe Filters
Alternative parts are based on a direct technical comparison
Part number alternatives are based upon closest pack quantity.
Inclusion of parts is no guarantee of identical performance.
GD/X Puradisc EasyDisc Millex Acrodisc Cameo Cronus Target
DESCRIPTION Chromacol Whatman Whatman Whatman Millipore PALL GE Osmonics LabHut Kinesis NSC
30mm Syringe Filter 0.45um Nylon 30-SF-45(N) 6870-2504 6750-2502 6710-2504 SLHN025NS 4438 1224112 FFNN2545-100 SFNY2545 F2500-1
30mm Syringe Filter 0.2um Polypropylene 30-SF-02(PP) 6785-2502 4564 1224172 F2500-10
30mm Syringe Filter 5.0um PTFE 30-SF-50(T) SFPT2550 F2500-11
30mm Syringe Filter 1.2um Nylon 30-SF-12(N) SFNY2512 F2500-12
30mm Syringe Filter 1.0um PTFE 30-SF-10(T) SFPT2510 F2500-13
30mm Syringe Filter 0.45um PES for Ion Chromatography 30-SF-45(PES) 6878-2504 6780-2504 6716-2504 SLHP033NS 4584 1233550 SFPE25451 F2500-14
30mm Syringe Filter 0.45um Cellulose Acetate 30-SF-45(CA) 6880-2504 1214778 FFCA2545-100 SFCA2545 F2500-15
30mm Syringe Filter 0.2um Cellulose Acetate 30-SF-02(CA) 6880-2502 1213641 SFCA2520 F2500-16
30mm Syringe Filter 0.2um PES for Ion Chromatography 30-SF-02(PES) 6878-2502 6780-2502 SLGP033NS 1233549 SFPE2520 F2500-17
30mm Syringe Filter 0.7um Glass Micro Fiber 30-SF-07(GMF) 6890-2507 SFGF2507 F2500-18
30mm Syringe Filter 1.2um Glass Micro Fiber 30-SF-12(GMF) 6886-2512 SFGF2512 F2500-19
30mm Syringe Filter 0.2um Nylon 30-SF-02(N) 6870-2502 6750-2502 SLGN025NS 4436 1224104 FFNN2502-100 F2500-2
30mm Syringe Filter 3.1um Glass Micro Fiber 30-SF-31(GMF) 6888-2527 SFGF2531 F2500-20
30mm Syringe Filter 0.45um PTFE 30-SF-45(T) 6874-2504 6784-2504 6714-2504 SLFH025NS 4219 1224150 FFPT2545-100 F2500-3
30mm Syringe Filter 0.2um PTFE 30-SF-02(T) 6874-2502 6784-2502 SLFG025NS 4225 1224143 FFPT2502-100 SFPT2520 F2500-4
30mm Syringe Filter 0.45um PVDF 30-SF-45(PV) 6872-2504 6712-2504 SLHV033NS 4408 FFPV2545-100 SFPV2545 F2500-5
30mm Syringe Filter 5.0um Nylon 30-SF-50(N) SFNY2550 F2500-50